NEW YORK INTERNATIONAL WINE COMPETITION

LOUIS JADOT Steel Chardonnay 2019





NEW YORK INTERNATIONAL WINE COMPETITION

LOUIS JADOT Steel Chardonnay 2019

GOLD MEDAL



© 2020 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY

© 2020 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY

NEW YORK INTERNATIONAL WINE COMPETITION

LOUIS JADOT Steel Chardonnay 2019

GOLD MEDAL

© 2020 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY



NEW YORK INTERNATIONAL WINE COMPETITION

LOUIS JADOT Steel Chardonnay 2019

GOLD MEDAL



© 2020 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY

NEW YORK INTERNATIONAL WINE COMPETITION

LOUIS JADOT Steel Chardonnay 2019

GOLD MEDAL

November 09, 2020



NEW YORK INTERNATIONAL WINE COMPETITION

LOUIS JADOT Steel Chardonnay 2019

GOLD MEDAL



© 2020 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY